© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 08/25/20
3306A_CX_Panel_SPEC
FEATURES
•	 LCD user interface with keypad
•	 4, 8, 16 and 24 relay panel sizes
•	 Fully populated or empty

© 2020 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
ORDERING GUIDE
CX S –
Model Spaces Input Voltage Enclosure Relay Quantity Relay Type Options TAA
CX CX Lighting
Control Panel
04 4 Relay Spaces
(Stand Alone
version only)
08 8 Relay Spaces
2 120/277VAC
3 120/347VAC
S NEMA 1
Enclosure
00 No relays
included
(Required SP
Relay Type)
04 4 Relays
Installed
(Fully
Populated)
08 8 Relays
Installed
(Fully
Populated)
SP CX Lighting
Control Panel
2N 1-Pole Elect.
Held N.O.
Relays (CXR2N)
3L 1-Pole Latching
Relays (CXR3L)
TN 2-Pole Elect.
Held N.O.
Relays (CXRTN)
N Stand-alone (4
Relay Panel is
neither a Master
or Secondary
Panel
M Master (Available
in CX08)
S Secondary
(Available in
CX08)
Example: CX042S00SPN or CX082S083LM
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
CX LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
CX COMMERCIAL LIGHTING CONTROL PANELS
CX S –
Model Spaces Input Voltage Enclosure Relay Quantity Relay Type Options TAA
CX CX Lighting
Control Panel
16 16 Relay Spaces
24 24 Relay Spaces
2 120-277VAC
3 347-480VAC
S NEMA 1
Enclosure
00 No relays included
(Required SP Relay
Type)
16 16 Relays Installed
(Fully Populated)
24 24 Relays Installed
(Fully Populated)
SP CX Lighting
Control Panel